SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
SUMMARY STATISTICS

1. NO. OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED . 28
2. NO. OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES .0
3. NO. OF CANDIDATES APPEARED . 28
4. NO. OF PASSED CANDIDATES © 26
WITH O GRADE : 13
WITH A+ GRADE D4
WITH A GRADE 9
NO. OF FAILED CANDIDATES D2
NO. OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE 0
7. PERCETAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 92.86
GANESHKHIND, DIRECTOR
PUNE 411 007 BOARD OF EXAM. & EVALU.
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SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
CONFIDENTIAL
Saturday May 31 2025

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

GRADE
22022001996

GRADE
22023002120

GRADE A
22023000788

GRADE A
22023001493

GRADE A
22023001760

GRADE A
22023002084

GRADE A
22023002297

GRADE A
22023002375

GRADE A
22023002542

GRADE A
22023002842

GRADE A
22023004133

GRADE A+
22023000388

GRADE A+
22023001408

GRADE A+
22023004115

GRADE A+
22023004295

GRADE O
22022002248

GRADE O
22023000320

GRADE O
22023000832

GRADE O
22023000977

GRADE O



22023001627

22023001763

22023001777

22023001841

22023001859

22023002065

22023002469

22023004382

22023004384
PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 92.86
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GRADE O

GRADE O

GRADE O

GRADE O

GRADE O

GRADE O

GRADE O

GRADE O
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